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About Blackwater Search

Blackwater Search is a specialist ETF and Digital Assets Search and 

Advisory firm. The firm was founded by Michael O'Riordan who has over 

20 years Asset Management experience. Michael has worked at Credit 

Suisse, HSBC, BlackRock, and JPMorgan within various product roles 

covering Mutual Funds and ETFs. 

Collectively the team has over 60 years industry experience. All of our 

employees are ex industry professionals - so we speak the language of 

clients and candidates.
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Summary

Ø Employees in the US/Canada typically receive the highest 
salaries across the industry

Ø Employees in Europe typically receive the lowest salaries

Ø Business Heads and Trading positions are the highest paid roles

Ø Operations and Marketing are the lowest paid roles

Ø The average Analyst within ETFs receives a salary of USD 49k, 
the average Managing Director receives a salary of USD 332K

Ø The average bonus paid across the ETF industry is 60% of base 
salary

Ø AP’s/Market Makers typically pay the highest compensation

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

o Over 2000 people participated globally in the survey

o All figures quoted in USD

o Average figures used in all instances

Key findings



Regional Comparison
All grades
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Grade Comparison
Total Comp
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Role Comparison
Global view
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Company Type Comparison
Global view



By Role
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Business Heads
Managing Director level
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Capital Markets
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America
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Marketing
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America
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Operations
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America
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Portfolio Management
Asia Pacific – Europe 
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Product Development
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America
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Product Specialist
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America
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Relationship Management
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America

 -

 100,000

 200,000

 300,000

 400,000

 500,000

 600,000

 700,000

 800,000

Associate Vice President Executive Director Managing Director

North America

Salary Bonus Total Comp

 -

 50,000

 100,000

 150,000

 200,000

 250,000

 300,000

Associate Vice President Executive Director

Europe

Salary Bonus Total Comp



Sales
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America
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Trading
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America
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By Company type
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AP / Market Maker
Asia Pacific – Europe – North America



Asset Servicing
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ETF Issuer
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Exchange
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Index Provider
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For more ETF industry insight, to discuss career 
opportunities or to discuss your firms hiring needs, 

please contact me via the below

mike@blackwatersearch.com

+44 7901 637039

www.blackwatersearch.com

Was this useful?
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http://blackwatersearch.com

